PCA-6113P7X
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 4 ISA, 7 PCI, 2 PICMG
 Size: 315 x 300 mm (12.4" x 11.8")
 PCI bridge: Intel® 21154
 Primary (64-bit/66 MHz): 3 slots; Secondary
(64-bit/66 MHz): 4 slots
 Jumper selectable 1: VI/O 3.3 V or 5 V
 Jumper selectable 2: PCI bus 33 MHz or PCI bus 66 MHz
 Chassis: IPC-616, IPC-615, IPC-611, IPC-610, ACP-4000
 Ordering Information: PCA-6113P7X
PCA-6115-0B1
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 15 ISA
 Size: 326 x 190 mm (12.83" x 7.48")
 Only Compatible with IPC-615
 Ordering Information: PCA-6115-0B1
14-slot ISA/PCI Backplanes
Compatible with IPC Chassis: IPC-616, IPC-615, IPC-611, IPC-610, ACP-4000 and ACP-4060
PCA-6114P7-0D2
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 4 ISA, 6 PCI, 3 PICMG,
1 PCI/ISA
 Size: 315 x 260 mm (12.4" x 10.24")
 PCI bridge: Intel® 21152
 Primary PCI: 3 slots; Secondary PCI: 4 slots
 Ordering Information: PCA-6114P7-0D2
PCA-6113P4R-0C1
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 7 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG
 Size: 315 x 260 mm (12.4" x 10.24")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6113P4R-0C1
PCA-6114-0B1
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 14 ISA
 Size: 315 x 175 mm (12.4" x 6.89")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6114-0B1
PCA-6114P4-C
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 8 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG
 Size: 315 x 260 mm (12.4" x 10.24")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6114P4-C
PCA-6114P10-B
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 2 ISA, 10 PCI, 2 PICMG
 Size: 315 x 260 mm (12.4" x 10.24")
 PCI bridge: Pericom PI7C8150MA
 Primary PCI: 3 slots;
Secondary PCI: 7 slots
 Ordering Information: PCA-6114P10-B
PCA-6114P12-0B2
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 1 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG
 Size: 315 x 300 mm (12.4" x 11.8")
 PCI bridge: Pericom PI7C8150MA
 Primary PCI: 3 slots;
Secondary PCI: 9 slots
 Ordering Information: PCA-6114P12-0B1
PCA-6113DP4-0A1
 Segment: 2
 Slots: 2 ISA, 7 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI,
3 PICMG
 Size: 315 x 260 mm (12.4" x 10.24")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6113DP4-0A1
Pas sive Backplanes
PCA-6114P12X-A1
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 1 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG
 Size: 315 x 260 mm (12.4" x 10.24")
 PCI bridge: Intel® 21154
 Secondary (64-bit/66 MHz): 4 slots
 Secondary (64-bit/33 MHz): 8 slots
 Chassis: IPC-616, IPC-615, IPC-611, IPC-610, ACP-4000
 Ordering Information: PCA-6114P12X-A1
5-4
 Slots: 1 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG
 Ordering Information: PCA-6114P12-0B1